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Listings NEEDED, BUYERS WAITING
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DAVID BARRAGER

Sales Representative*
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Toronto Erin
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WALK IN THE PARK

Are you empty nesters; kids out on
their own! Looking for that not too big
not too small bungalow near the Golf
Club and park on superb lots.

CALL ME DAVID BARRAGER*

NEW LISTING! L

Very well kept bungalow on half acre in town. Easy walk to golf club. Large eat-in kitchen and w/o to deck, R P A
family room with FP and walkout to deck, spiral staircase to basement, walkout in basement, superior lot. PN R S e e i FAM“-Y HOME 'N THE PARK

This home is still under Ontario Home Warranty. 10++. Call David Barrager* at 877-5211. RM298-92 | - SRii oA SNt s Tastefully appointed, 4 bedroom, designed
oARgE e SR EELL N e e [ for spacious living and gracious

K=/ ¢ entertaining. 1 minute walk to North Halton
T T | T iR s 1, | Golf Club. Call me for detailed building
< i PRI T rveesrg . | package.
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1 MINUTE TO GOLF CLUB

| | | | o e e R S R N A beautiful spacious 4 bedroom, large
ABSOLUTELY FABULOUS BEAUTIFUL {5 e o s ey AT Emaster and ensuite, 3 other large
Luxury 4 bedroom executive home. Spotless from top | 3 bedroom Cape Cod. Open concept home, 1.7 acre. | % FEUHMIAE NG ([~~~ Il | bedrooms. Great design. A really sharp >
to bottom with quality thruout. Beautiful private yard, | Walkout basement, family room off kitchen with (VEEEE TRt | ORE mat T ’ look ¢ ;
cement pool, bar and shuffleboard, security system | fireplace. Separate dining room and living room. |’ ~ —~ SR T4 ENH ()R ooker, comfort with elegance.
and heat pump. Truly a pleasure to show. Call David* | Show and sell. Vendor says sellll Call David |8t T FCCT RSCHREE M - Kbk TRE ' DAVID BARRAGER*
for a private tour at 877-5211. RM267-92 Barrager* at 877-5211. RM288-92 |- ' A s CYE N AN WL
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i For People on the Move.............
Check the Real Estate Marketplace
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ROYAL LePAGE =

| | * Sales Representatives
Royal LePage Real Estate Services Ltd., Realtor Members of Brampton & Toronto Real Estate Boards
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$189,700.00 NEW ACTON $199,900 Halton Hills
R L RE—— SPAC!CUS Custom built B/S, 4 Bedrooms, M It's a honey! Immaculate starter with rec l§ Rustic country living on edge of town.
$139,900.00 ACTON M/floor laundry, family—room with fireplace. @ room - den Main floor laundry, open @ Open concept liv/rm din/rm.Guest cot-
INVEST! INVEST! Duplex income - CH1 Unspoiled basement, backs onto green belt, @8 concept, living rm/dining rm. So much § tage and more ¢ Vacation at home, room

; j 5 : f K .
ZONED. Buy now! Betty McKend* 32-18 shows 10++. To see call Terry le*?c—ka mggﬁhgglne see for yourself K.g/tlgy or your truck too! Kathy Monckton o
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CIRCA 1897

Set ma.estica" on 99 acres. Th|$ : e o o o 3345,000.00 !
exquisi]te gingerbread adorned GEORGETOWN BUNGALOW PRICE REDUCTION ACTON French doors. Country kitchen. Den.For-

farmhouse features original maple and f $174,000.00 Great home with private 8 Hardwood floors, detached bungalow, fimal liv/rm & din/rm. Double garage. 4

pine floors and cherry wainscotting + ffenced lot, lots of room for the B single car garage, large lot mature @i bedrooms, fam rm with fireplace. Double
much more - in excellent condition B in-laws, finished basement with second 8 trees, well maintained home. Donna [ lot Believe it! Call Carole MaclLeod*

Anne Lich* 28-118 kitchen. Lots more. Mary Maan* 31-69 Robbins®*. 13-8 16-103

$105,000.00
WOODLAND BEACH

Year round 2 bedroom. Brick

T = B home steps to sand beach [ N — . | .1

e _ g ; . $44 0. 00 HILLSBUR GH NI I .
3 bedroom bungalow well located on BTreed ot 60 x 200, fireplace, l acres. 2 ponds, ski trail. Fabulous  Needs a Chinese Restaurant. Be the
country lot. Stone fireplace. caroort and more. Call Marilvn | house.Private deck off master bedroom. | first in this high profile location with 2
Separate garage & deck. Come & dis- P : y A -must toe see. Come walk with Bertha @ bedroom apt. upstairs. Call Bertha

cover. Call Carole MacLeod* 16-111 Champ” 4-65 § Moran* 19-19 Moran* 19-20
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